
 R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
RSM NAGAR, KAVARAIPETTAI – 601 206 

                   SCHEDULE OF ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES  

For Higher semester  Year B.E. / B.Tech  

Academic Year 2020-21 Even Semester 

                                                                                                 Date : 21.02.2021 

Sl. 

No 
Activities Format ID Date 

1.  Submission of Target Result for the Department  RMK-QPF-2030-18 22/02/2021 

2.  Submission of Lecture Plan RMK-QPF-2030-03 22/02/2021 

3.  
Submission of  Minutes of the 1st class committee 

meeting(02/03/2021) 
RMK-QPF-2030-06 04/03/2021 

4.  Submission of Course Coverage as on 06/03/2021 RMK-QPF-2030-23 08/03/2021 

5.  Submission of Course Coverage as on 20/03/2021 RMK-QPF-2030-23 22/03/2021 

6.  Commencement of First Internal Assessment Tests  22/03/2021 

7.  
Submission of First Internal Assessment Test Result 

Analysis 

RMK-QPF-2030-19 

To 

RMK-QPF-2030-21 

30/03/2021 

8.  
Submission of  Minutes of the 2nd class committee 

meeting(31/03/2021) 
RMK-QPF-2030-06 01/04/2021 

9.  Submission of Course Coverage as on 06/04/2021 RMK-QPF-2030-23 08/04/2021 

10.  Submission of Course Coverage as on 17/04/2021 RMK-QPF-2030-23 19/04/2021 

11.  Commencement of  Second Internal Assessment Tests  19/04/2021 

12.  
Submission of Second Internal Assessment Test Result 

Analysis 

RMK-QPF-2030-19  

To 

RMK-QPF-2030-21 

27/04/2021 

13.  
Submission of  Minutes of the 2nd class committee 

meeting(28/04/2021) 
RMK-QPF-2030-06 29/04/2021 

14.  Syllabus completion  05/05/2021 



 

15.  Submission of Course Coverage as on 05/05/2021 RMK-QPF-2030-23 6/05/2021 

16.  Commencement of Model Examination  10/05/2021 

17.  Submission of Model Examinations Result Analysis 

RMK-QPF-2030-19 

To 

RMK-QPF-2030-21 

25/05/2021 

18.  Submission of Internal Marks  
After 

Uploading 

19.  Submission of University Examinations Result Analysis  

RMK-QPF-2030-19 

To 

RMK-QPF-2030-21 

On the day of 

publication of 

results 

20.  Submission of Prize Books Details for Class Toppers 

RMK-QPF-2030-24 

To 

RMK-QPF-2030-25 

After 

University 

Examination 

Results 

21.  
Submission of University Examinations Results after 

revaluation 
RMK-QPF-2030-21 

On the day of 

publication of 

revaluation 

results 



Date Day
No. of 

Working 
Days

Remarks Date Day
No. of 

Working 
Days

Remarks

1 MON 1 MON 7
2 TUE 2 TUE 8
3 WED 3 WED 9
4 THU 4 THU 10
5 FRI 5 FRI 11
6 SAT 6 SAT 12
7 SUN 7 SUN
8 MON 8 MON 13
9 TUE 9 TUE 14

10 WED 10 WED 15
11 THU 11 THU 16
12 FRI 12 FRI 17
13 SAT 13 SAT 18
14 SUN 14 SUN
15 MON 15 MON 19

16 TUE 16 TUE 20

17 WED 17 WED 21
18 THU 18 THU 22
19 FRI 19 FRI 23
20 SAT 20 SAT 24
21 SUN 21 SUN
22 MON 1 22 MON 25
23 TUE 2 23 TUE 26
24 WED 3 24 WED 27
25 THU 4 25 THU 28
26 FRI 5 26 FRI 29
27 SAT 6 27 SAT 30
28 SUN 28 SUN

29 MON 31
30 TUE 32
31 WED 33

      R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE   
       RSM NAGAR, KAVARAIPETTAI – 601 206 

            ACADEMIC YEAR  2020-2021 (Even Semester)

Hoilday

Hoilday

No. of Working days             :    6                                                          Cumulative : 6     No. of Working days         :27                                                             Cumulative :  33

Hoilday

First Internal Assessment Subject - 4
First Internal Assessment Subject - 5
First Internal Assessment Subject - 6

Hoilday Hoilday
Classes commence for Higher Semesters 

First Internal Assessment Subject - 1

First Internal Assessment Subject - 2
First  Internal Assessment Subject -3

Hoilday

Hoilday Hoilday

        ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR HIGHER SEMESTER
 FEBRUARY 2021 ( II & III  YEAR)  MARCH 2021

 B.E./B.Tech./M.E..  B.E./B.Tech./M.E.



Date Day
No. of 

Working 
Days

Remarks Date Day
No. of 

Working 
Days

Remarks

1 THU 34 1 SAT 
2 FRI 2 SUN
3 SAT 35 3 MON 57
4 SUN 4 TUE 58
5 MON 36 5 WED 59
6 TUE 37 6 THU 60
7 WED 38 7 FRI 61
8 THU 39 8 SAT 62
9 FRI 40 9 SUN

10 SAT 41 10 MON 63
11 SUN 11 TUE 
12 MON 42 12 WED 64
13 TUE 13 THU

14 WED 14 FRI

15 THU 43 15 SAT 65
16 FRI 44 16 SUN
17 SAT 45 17 MON 66
18 SUN 18 TUE 
19 MON 46 19 WED 67
20 TUE 47 20 THU
21 WED 48 21 FRI 68

22 THU 49 22 SAT 
23 FRI 50 23 SUN

24 SAT 51 24 MON

25 SUN 25 TUE 
26 MON 52 26 WED 
27 TUE 53 27 THU

28 WED 54 28 FRI
29 THU 55 29 SAT 
30 FRI 56 30 SUN

31 MON

Ramzan -Holiday

No. of Working days         :  12                                                   Cumulative : 68    No. of Working days         :  23                                                   Cumulative : 56

Hoilday

Commencement of University Practical  
Examinations 

Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday

Second Internal Assessment Subject - 5 Hoilday

Second Internal Assessment Subject - 2
Second Internal Assessment Subject - 3 Model Examination Subject - 6

Second Internal Assessment Subject - 4

Second Internal Assessment Subject - 6

Model Examination Subject - 1

Hoilday
Model Examination Subject - 2

Model Examination Subject - 3
Hoilday

Hoilday

Hoilday

 B.E./B.Tech./M.E.  B.E./B.Tech./M.E.

May Day-Holiday
Good Friday - Holiday

 APRIL 2021  MAY 2021

Hoilday

Telugu New Year's Day - Holiday

Tamil New Years Day, and 
Dr.B.R.Ambedkar's Birthday - Holiday

Model Examination Subject - 4

Hoilday

Model Examination Subject - 5Second Internal Assessment Subject - 1



Date Day
No. of 

Working 
Days

Remarks

1 TUE 

2 WED 

3 THU
4 FRI
5 SAT 
6 SUN
7 MON
8 TUE 
9 WED 
10 THU
11 FRI
12 SAT 
13 SUN

14 MON

15 TUE 
16 WED 
17 THU
18 FRI
19 SAT 
20 SUN
21 MON
22 TUE 

23 WED 

24 THU
25 FRI
26 SAT 
27 SUN
28 MON
29 TUE 
30 WED 

Hoilday

Hoilday

    No. of Working days         :                                                            Cumulative : 

Hoilday

Hoilday

Commencement of University Theory 
Examinations

 JUNE 2021

 B.E./B.Tech./M.E.


