

R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

RSM NAGAR, KAVARAIPETTAI – 601 206





For Higher semester Year B.E. / B.Tech

Academic Year 2020-21 Even Semester

Date: 21.02.2021

Sl. No	Activities	Format ID	Date
1.	Submission of Target Result for the Department	RMK-QPF-2030-18	22/02/2021
2.	Submission of Lecture Plan	RMK-QPF-2030-03	22/02/2021
3.	Submission of Minutes of the 1 st class committee meeting(02/03/2021)	RMK-QPF-2030-06	04/03/2021
4.	Submission of Course Coverage as on 06/03/2021	RMK-QPF-2030-23	08/03/2021
5.	Submission of Course Coverage as on 20/03/2021	RMK-QPF-2030-23	22/03/2021
6.	Commencement of First Internal Assessment Tests		22/03/2021
7.	Submission of First Internal Assessment Test Result Analysis	RMK-QPF-2030-19 To RMK-QPF-2030-21	30/03/2021
8.	Submission of Minutes of the 2 nd class committee meeting(31/03/2021)	RMK-QPF-2030-06	01/04/2021
9.	Submission of Course Coverage as on 06/04/2021	RMK-QPF-2030-23	08/04/2021
10.	Submission of Course Coverage as on 17/04/2021	RMK-QPF-2030-23	19/04/2021
11.	Commencement of Second Internal Assessment Tests		19/04/2021
12.	Submission of Second Internal Assessment Test Result Analysis	RMK-QPF-2030-19 To RMK-QPF-2030-21	27/04/2021
13.	Submission of Minutes of the 2 nd class committee meeting(28/04/2021)	RMK-QPF-2030-06	29/04/2021
14.	Syllabus completion		05/05/2021

15.	Submission of Course Coverage as on 05/05/2021	RMK-QPF-2030-23	6/05/2021
16.	Commencement of Model Examination		10/05/2021
17.	Submission of Model Examinations Result Analysis	RMK-QPF-2030-19 To RMK-QPF-2030-21	25/05/2021
18.	Submission of Internal Marks		After Uploading
19.	Submission of University Examinations Result Analysis	RMK-QPF-2030-19 To RMK-QPF-2030-21	On the day of publication of results
20.	Submission of Prize Books Details for Class Toppers	RMK-QPF-2030-24 To RMK-QPF-2030-25	After University Examination Results
21.	Submission of University Examinations Results after revaluation	RMK-QPF-2030-21	On the day of publication of revaluation results



R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

RSM NAGAR, KAVARAIPETTAI – 601 206 ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 (Even Semester)



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR HIGHER SEMESTER

FEBRUARY 2021 (II & III YEAR)				
Date	Day	No. of Working Days	B.E./B.Tech./M.E	Remarks
1	MON			
2	TUE			
3	WED			
4	THU			
5	FRI			
6	SAT			
7	SUN		Hoilday	
8	MON			
9	TUE			
10	WED			
11	THU			
12	FRI			
13	SAT			
14	SUN		Hoilday	
15	MON			
16	TUE			
17	WED			
18	THU			
19	FRI			
20	SAT		***	
21	SUN		Hoilday	
22	MON	1	Classes commence for Higher Semesters	
23	TUE	2		
24	WED	3		
25	THU	4		
26	FRI	5		
27	SAT	6		
28	SUN		Hoilday	

MARCH 2021				
Date	Day	No. of Working Days	B.E./B.Tech./M.E.	Remarks
1	MON	7		
2	TUE	8		
3	WED	9		
4	THU	10		
5	FRI	11		
6	SAT	12		
7	SUN		Hoilday	
8	MON	13		
9	TUE	14		
10	WED	15		
11	THU	16		
12	FRI	17		
13	SAT	18		
14	SUN		Hoilday	
15	MON	19		
16	TUE	20		
17	WED	21		
18	THU	22		
19	FRI	23		
20	SAT	24		
21	SUN	_	Hoilday First internat Assessment Subject - 1	
22	MON	25		
23	TUE	26	First Internal Assessment Subject - 2	
24	WED	27	First Internal Assessment Subject -3	
25	THU	28	First Internal Assessment Subject - 4	
26	FRI	29	First Internal Assessment Subject - 5	
27	SAT	30	First Internal Assessment Subject - 6	
28	SUN		Hoilday	
29	MON	31		
30	TUE	32		
31	WED	33		
No. of W	orking days	:27	Cumulative :	33

No. of Working days : 6 Cumulative : 6

APRIL 2021				
Date	Day	No. of Working Days	B.E./B.Tech./M.E.	Remarks
1	THU	34		
2	FRI		Good Friday - Holiday	
3	SAT	35		
4	SUN		Hoilday	
5	MON	36		
6	TUE	37		
7	WED	38		
8	THU	39		
9	FRI	40		
10	SAT	41		
11	SUN		Hoilday	
12	MON	42		
13	TUE		Telugu New Year's Day - Holiday	
14	WED		Tamil New Years Day, and Dr.B.R.Ambedkar's Birthday - Holiday	
15	THU	43		
16	FRI	44		
17	SAT	45		
18	SUN		Hoilday	
19	MON	46	Second Internal Assessment Subject - 1	
20	TUE	47	Second Internal Assessment Subject - 2	
21	WED	48	Second Internal Assessment Subject - 3	
22	THU	49	Second Internal Assessment Subject - 4	
23	FRI	50	Second Internal Assessment Subject - 5	
24	SAT	51	Second Internal Assessment Subject - 6	
25	SUN		Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday	
26	MON	52		
27	TUE	53		
28	WED	54		
29	THU	55		
30	FRI	56		
No. of	Working day	ys : 23	Cumulative	: 56

MAY 2021					
Date	Day	No. of Working Days	B.E./B.Tech./M.E.	Remarks	
1	SAT		May Day-Holiday		
2	SUN		Hoilday		
3	MON	57			
4	TUE	58			
5	WED	59			
6	THU	60			
7	FRI	61			
8	SAT	62			
9	SUN		Hoilday		
10	MON	63	Model Examination Subject - 1		
11	TUE				
12	WED	64	Model Examination Subject - 2		
13	THU				
14	FRI		Ramzan -Holiday		
15	SAT	65	Model Examination Subject - 3		
16	SUN		Hoilday		
17	MON	66	Model Examination Subject - 4		
18	TUE				
19	WED	67	Model Examination Subject - 5		
20	THU				
21	FRI	68	Model Examination Subject - 6		
22	SAT				
23	SUN		Hoilday		
24	MON		Commencement of University Practical Examinations		
25	TUE				
26	WED				
27	THU				
28	FRI				
29	SAT				
30	SUN		Hoilday		
31	MON				
No.	No. of Working days : 12 Cumulative : 68				

JUNE 2021				
Date	Day	No. of Working Days	B.E./B.Tech./M.E.	Remarks
1	TUE			
2	WED		Commencement of University Theory Examinations	
3	THU			
4	FRI			
5	SAT			
6	SUN		Hoilday	
7	MON			
8	TUE			
9	WED			
10	THU			
11	FRI			
12	SAT			
13	SUN		Hoilday	
14	MON			
15	TUE			
16	WED			
17	THU			
18	FRI			
19	SAT			
20	SUN		Hoilday	
21	MON			
22	TUE			
23	WED			
24	THU			
25	FRI			
26	SAT			
27	SUN		Hoilday	
28	MON			
29	TUE			
30	WED			

Cumulative:

No. of Working days